10.08.2025 Dinner 190.00 Bill Scan Attached

11.08.2025       Auto: Hotel to Sangli Railway Station 80.00 GPay Attached

11.08.2025       Refreshments on train 80.00 NIL NIL

11.08.2025 Auto: Pune Railway Station to Residence (Aundh) 250.00 NIL NIL

TOTAL 2,575.00
Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred and Seventy Five only